Colin McGinley Independent Family Funeral Service Ltd



Terms of Business

Colin McGinley Funeral Service Ltd are a member of the National Association of Funeral Directors and subscribe to its current Code of Practice. We are dedicated in providing a professional. Personal and caring service to meet the individual wishes of each family.

Colin McGinley Funeral Service Ltd will provide families with an estimation of the funeral costs when making the funeral arrangements.

We may need to pay some disbursements on your behalf, we politely ask that these fees are settled before the funeral takes place.

Funeral Invoices are issued one week after the funeral takes place and payment is due within 30 days. Invoices may be requested sooner if required.

Payments may be made via credit or debit card as well as bank transfer. Alternatively, a cheque may be made payable to Colin McGinley Funeral Service Limited.





Colin McGinley Funeral Service Ltd is registered in England, Company No. 9884072